ALL STUDENTS!

First-Year

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Consortium Visitors (Main Campus)
ABS Nursing Program

Fifth Year (Education)

Staff & Non-matriculated

TOTAL

FULL-TIME STUDENTS
PART-TIME & AUDITING STUDENTS (F.T.E.)
F.T.E. STUDENTS
MEN/WOMEN RATIO
NEW STUDENTS
First-Year
Transfers
Fifth Year (Education)

Nursing
Reapplicants

500
10 (4.67)
504.67
38.7%
MEN
140

31

0

3
1

WOMEN

174
184
197
185
0
53
11
5
809

798
11 (5.17)
803.17
61.3%
WOMEN
180

25

11

20
1

TOTAL

306
300
325
308
0

60
11

9
1319

1298
21 (9.84)

1307.84

TOTAL

320
56
11
23

Consortium Visitors (cam492.1 387.07 TmQlgQl GE0.0178 Tc[23)]TIEYear



