ALL STUDENTS ¹	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
First-Year Sophomores Juniors Seniors Consortium Visitors (Main Campus) ABS Nursing Program Fifth Year (Education) Staff & Non-matriculated TOTAL	132 116 128 123 0 7 0 4 510	174 184 197 185 0 53 11 5	306 300 325 308 0 60 11 9
FULL-TIME STUDENTS	500	798	1298
PART-TIME & AUDITING STUDENTS (F.T.E.)	10 (4.67)	11 (5.17)	21 (9.84)
F.T.E. STUDENTS	504.67	803.17	1307.84
MEN/WOMEN RATIO	38.7%	61.3%	
NEW STUDENTS	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
First-Year Transfers Fifth Year (Education) Nursing Reapplicants Consortium Visitors (cam492.1 387.07 Tm0	140 31 0 3 1 g0 G -0.0178	180 25 11 20 1 Tc[23)]TJ-Ye	320 56 11 23 2